REV ECN DESCRIPTION DRFT DATE A2
2 43 5FOR-1761 Rev.2.0
B
C
D
A
Tr
an

CLEAR ONLY
  2-3.MID PLATE&EMI PLATE:
7. PART NUMBER CODE:
01: SMT/H6.4
W/ Pillar
C1: Type C, Vertical
5: FUNCTIONAL AREA 5u" other G/F
S: Selevite Gold Bright TIN
M: Selevite Gold Matte TIN
G: Full Gold
WITH COVER SCHEMATIC
USB TYPE-C PIN ASSIGNMENTS
SIGNAL NAMEPIN NUMBER
 A1 GND
 A4
VBUS
CC1 A5
A6
 A7
 A8
 A9
 A12
 B12
 B9
 B8
 B7
 B6
 B5
 B4
 B1
Dp1
Dn1
SBU1
VBUS
GND GND
VBUS
CC2
Dp2
Dn2
SBU2
VBUS
GND
SIGNAL NAMEPIN NUMBER
RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT(TOP VIEW)
THICKNESS 0.8±0.10MM;DEFAULT TOLERANCE:±0.05
-A-
FEMALE AND MALE MATCHING DRAWING
包包包包包包 :
8
7
4
6
5
3
2
6 S
P
1
01
8
2
00
90
2
99
03
02
67
34
5
04
PELLING ANGLE: 165¢X~180¢X
AROUND THE OUTER PERIPHERY IN A TURE.